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 5" 18#
8920'-9284'
PERFED:
9001'-9061'
9070'-9110'
9124'-9125'
9160'-9198'
9218-9284

8805' GLM
8838' XN
8870' PKR
8903' WSO
8924' WSO
8969' XD
9030' XN
9060' PKR
9069' XN
9073' PKR
9083' XN
9084' TAIL
9120' PBTD
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2874' GLM

4920' GLM

MARKER ZONES
TOP MP @ 8680'
TOP S4 @ 9010'
TOP S8 @ 9148'

6594' GLM
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7910' GLM

FLUID LEVEL

ALISO CANYON
SESNON FEE 3

6/16/2010
T:2566 C:2566 PSI

73.106 BCF
2233 PSI
2233 PSI
4 DAYS

194 DEG F
9064'

100 FPM
9120'
9117'

3'
N.MUNIOZ/S.BALLARD

ED ALARCON 

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

 


